0830

0850

0930

1010

1030

1110

- Approved For Releage 2002/05/08 : CIA-RDP78-06365A001200020049-5

ADMINISTRATIVE - INTERNAL USE ONLV(/

REORIENTATION IN SUPERVISORY RESPONSIBILITIES

0850

0930

1010

1030
1110

1210

for DDI Supervisors

13 and 20 August

MR. JOHN A. McCONE
Director of Central Intelligence

Mr. Ray S. Cline
Deputy Director (Intelligence)

Mr. Emmett D. Echols
Director of Personnel

Break

Dr. John R. Tietjen
Chief, Medical Staff

Panel

Chairman: Mr; Lyman B. Kirkpatrick
Executive Director -
Comptroller

Members: Mr. Ray S. Cline
Mr. Emmett D. Echols
Dr. John R. Tietjen
Mr. Paul A. Borel

The blank card given you is for questions on topics

you may wish to have discussed by the Panel. Please hand
it to one of the ushers at any time before 1030.

Please fill out the registration card you received

and hand it to an usher as you leave the auditorium at the
break or end of the program.
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