Approved For Release 2002/05/08: CIA-RDP78-06365A001200020049-5

ADMINISTRATIVE - INTERNAL USE ONLY//

REORIENTATION IN SUPERVISORY RESPONSIBILITIES

for DDI Supervisors

13 and 20 August

0830 - 0850	MR. JOHN A. McCONE Director of Central Intelligence
0850 - 0930	Mr. Ray S. Cline Deputy Director (Intelligence)
0930 - 1010	Mr. Emmett D. Echols Director of Personnel
1010 - 1030	Break
1030 - 1110	Dr. John R. Tietjen Chief, Medical Staff
1110 - 1210	Panel
	Chairman: Mr. Lyman B. Kirkpatrick Executive Director - Comptroller
	Members: Mr. Ray S. Cline Mr. Emmett D. Echols Dr. John R. Tietjen Mr. Paul A. Borel

The blank card given you is for questions on topics you may wish to have discussed by the Panel. Please hand it to one of the ushers at any time before 1030.

Please fill out the registration card you received and hand it to an usher as you leave the auditorium at the break or end of the program.

ADMINISTRATIVE - INTERNAL USE ONLY//

XERO !

XERO